

M. M. Co. S. Y.

Agree No-

17582

22-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

P.M. Co. S. Y. from to Main Road to
912905 1206449 2101

DIVISION

Const- 1,30,90,332 =

Maint- 2381,948 =

Total - 154,72,280 =

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 739

17-06-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK



1948-49 2101 2101 2101

Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Setting out pillar do-do					
vide Tm B P- 25					
3110 @ 3825.90/each Rs					11478.01
2 Setting out pillar Bench					
mark pillar do-do					
vide Tm B P- 25					
11 No @ 1748 ⁵² /each Rs					19234.00
3 Cleaning and grubbing					
Road land do-do					
vide Tm B P- 26					
1.1 @ 53879.81 Rs					59218.01
4 Const ⁿ of embankment					
100 mm do-do					
vide Tm B P- 26					
1573.46 @ 166.10/m ³ Rs					261352.00
5 Const ⁿ of subgrade					
do-do					
vide Tm B P- 26					
8089.90 @ 209.59/m Rs					1695562
6 Plv GSB-I As per					
Specification do-do					
vide Tm B P- 26					
2015.92 @ 1829.10/m Rs					3687329.
7 Plv WBM-II As per					
Specification do-do					
vide Tm B P- 26					
728.655 @ 2123.72/m Rs					1547034

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28 P/F/F Sealing joint do do vide Tmb P-19 15m @ 38.17/m					Rs- 573.00
29 P/V p/c M ₂₀ Parapet do do vide Tmb P-19 4.32m ³ @ 6065.06/m ³					Rs 26201.00
30 P/V weep hole in sub structure do do vide Tmb P-19 40 No @ 85.28/m					Rs 3411.20
31 P/V HP MP ₃ 600 mm vide Tmb P-19 15m @ 2046.91/m					30704.00
32 P/V Home pipe MP ₃ 1000 mm vide Tmb P-19 15m @ 3660.97/m					54915.00
					1172262.00
					GST-12% = 140671.50
					1% L & S = 117226.00
					SF = 340213.00
					1358677.50
					Less 10.25%
					1392648
					12194133.00
					8109289.00
paid					

Continuation

Continuation